Lifeboat and Davit Test Water Bags are used for evenly distributed load
tests. These load test bags come with fill/offload fittings and an automatic
relief valve which is activated once the lifeboat bags achieve the desired
weight.
Canflex lifeboat test bags allow for gradual application and uniform
distribution of the load. Controlled loading, unloading and minimal
handling of the test load to achieve a wide range of capacities results in
minimum downtime of equipment during load tests.

       CANFLEX  LIFEBOAT TEST WATER BAGS
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS:  High Tenacity PVC coated  Polyester Fabric with RF (HF) Welded seams
 *Material Weight 36 oz/yd2 (1217 g/m2)  **Material Weight 48 oz/yd2 (1622 g/m2)
FITTINGS:
All fittings are marine grade resistant. Each fitting is mounted on a patch that has a diameter greater than the fitting outside diameter.
Each LBB  has one 1" NPT flanged connection w/ PVC cap (Filling / Offloading), located on the top body of the LBB
One ¾” threaded plug with lanyard (Drain / Vent) located on the top body of the LBB
One relief valve (Automatic Pressure Relief) located in one side of the LBB
OPTIONAL: 2” NPT fittings and ball valves
OPTIONAL: Gangway Load Test Water Bags with Flat Bottom (Models LBB/FB-250, LBB/FB-375 & LBB/FB-400)
Rev2: February, 2022
MODEL
Weight Volume Diameter Length Dry Weight
Kg Liters / m3 m m Kg
lb USG in in lb
* LBB-100 100 100 / 0.10 0.32 1.5 7
221 26.4 12.5 59 15
* LBB-250 250 250 / 0.25 0.51 1.6 9
551 66.1 20.0 63 20
*
LBB-375
375 375 / 0.375 0.51 2.26 10
826 99.2 20.0 89 22
*  LBB-400 400 400 / 0.40 0.51 2.40 11
881 105.8 20.0 94.5 25
**   LBB-500 500 500 / 0.50 0.51 2.9 13
1,102 132.0 20.0 114 28
LBB-1000 1000 1000 / 1.0 0.64 3.7 34
2,204 264 25.0 145 75
**
CANFLEX (USA), INC. ◦ 412 30th St / PO BOX 1014 ◦ Anacortes ◦ Washington ◦ 98221
Tel: (206) 282-8233 ◦ email: salesteam@canflexinc.com ◦ web: www.canflexinc.com